STATEMENT OF VOTE_ INDEX FOR

NOVEMBER 2, 1993 UDEL
DISTRICT : o ' PAGE
’ N

ROCKLIN UN‘IFIED SCHOOL DISTRI;CT....‘...........................1‘
'WESTERN PLACER UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT = AREA 3....cc0cceveees2

ALTA-DUTCH ‘FLAT ELEMENTARY ..cevvevaiereconeenns PR
CITY OF COLFAX - COUNCIL MEMBERS & CITY MAYOR..:.ueueeus.n.. ..4
CITY OF ROCKLIN - CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS:.....ceesesesnsesssseeesB
CITY OF ROSEVILLE - COUNCIL MEMBERS,...eeuueeenneenns PRI -
CITY OF ROSEVILLE - MEASURES A, B, C & D7
NORTH TAHOE FIRE DISTRICT - DIRECTORS & MEASURE Fuvuoovvnnnn.. 8
NORTH TAHOE P.U.D. DIRECTOR SEAT 3.....vceveuccnnsnns ceeeeeeeas 9
TAHOE CITY P.U.D. DIRECTOR SEATS 1 & 2¢.uecenccnceencenns ce..10
SIERRA LAKES COUNTY WATER REGISTERED VOTERS....e.cecees... .1l
SIERRA‘ LAKES COUNTY WATER LANDOWNERS VOTE...... B R ¥
SIERRA LAKES COUNTY WATER TOTAL VOTES....... Ceeeiens ceeerae..13
i'} | STATE PROPS. 168 THROUGH 171....'veteuscecnnnsn Ceeeeeneee..14-10
- STATE PROPS. 172 THROUGH 174.c.cteeennnnntoninncecansessss20-25
SQUAW VALLEY COUNTY WATER — MEASURE E..evvvveenneennnn. eee..26
 TRUCKEE DONNER REC. & PARK - MEASURE K..... -
{
f
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— PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS - >5CHOOLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993 . LJ.

001 i " ROCKLIN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BD. MEMBER
D
1
RS
. oT
C.
K M
LB i
ID c
N. h
a
UM e
NE L cC
R B iM a D-
E A FB M m K a M
G L 1E J . a i e v a
1 L ER i r L L i r
S 0 D m A k L L d t
T T T n e i i
R S U S B d F S n
A R C =a e [¢] M G a
T [ N H F r r a n v W
1 A 0 0 n s b b i a " a
0 S u . OE e o e e l g r
N T T L3 s n s n e e d
2201-cp 2201703 - 1068 420 39.3 200 121 159 134 150 172 136
2205-cp 2205719 777 378 48.6 167 141 106 168 120 159 96
2207-CP 2207 981 387 39.4 197 151 138 140 137 116 110
2209-CP 2209711 1363 418 30.7 197 149 138 144 162 126 93
2213-CP 2213743 1393 549 39.4 265 140 219 196 176 121 277
2217-CP 2217721 1268 541 42.7 266 161 184 195 182 141 186
2223-CP 2223725 950 3017 31.7 130 99 97 102 123 89 83
2229-CP 2229/31 1391 399 28.7 . 204 123 136 120 152 100 107
2233-CP 2233735 - 1094 242 22.1 103 71 72 89 89 56 71
4200-CP 4200 . 739 285 38.6 128 97 114 92 90 90 108
4201-Ccp 4201707 845 279 33.0 108 106 92 122 97 83 71
62215-MB 62215727/37 289 178 61.6 : 80 48 69 58 66 68 53
62245-MB 62245747 88 63 71.6 34 16 26 23 28 17 35
62249-MB 62249/53 236 148 62.7 61 41 65 49 29 31 - 89
63507 -Ma 62297120 e 2 5000 I
62297-MB 6229772091 : 4 2 50.0
64170-MB 6417074270 89 40 44.9 20 10 11 12 18 12 17
64253-MB 64253/58 6 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64272-MB 64272/90 ° 105 46 43.8 6 14 11 19 13 11
64293-MB 64293/92 9 5 55.6 -
64355-MB 64355/57/59 14 8 57.1
ABSENTEE TOTALS 12717 1277 10.0 665 443 417 431 423 454 352

GRAND TOTALS 12717 5973 47.0 2857 1936 2061 2099 2066 1855 1899
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- - PLACER -COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS -'-!.. HOOLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993 ]

002 ’ WESTERN PLACER U. S. D. . TRUSTEE AREA 3
T
R
u
WS
ET
SE
TE.
E
RA
NR
E
PA
R B L J Y
E A A3 i v
G L cC S L o
1 L E 1 L n
S 0 . R d n
T T T ‘P e
R S U u T a
A R . e [+] N
T c N s t l u
1 A 0 | i n
o] S u DE e n e
N T T 2y i s
2001-cp 2001703 1067 340 31.9 ' 125 207 185
2005-cp 2005707 1085 336 31.0 - 125 167 204
2009-cP 2009711 1045 302 28.9 98 170 154
2071-cp 2071 520 183 35.2 71 58 99
2073-Ccp 2073/75 804 262 32.6 90 146 129
2601-cP 2601/03 ) - 1124 354 31.5 102 166 180
2701-cp 2701 565 - 223 39.5 75 103. 118
2705-Ccp 2705 - . . 673 264 39.2 ) 100 92 116
62013-MB 62013/51/53 257 133 51.8 53 75 58
62091-MB 62091/95 126 .60 47.6 g 19 27 34
- 62707-MB62707 . 75 38 50.7 15 25 10.
63707-MB 63707 78 49 62.8 16 20 28
ABSENTEE TOTALS : 7419 686 9.2 251 . 379 364

GRAND TOTALS : 7419 3230 43.5 1140 "635 1679



- PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS .~HOOLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993 —
003 ) ! ALTA-DUTCH FLAT ELEMENTARY BD. MEMBER
B
0
— A
AR
LD
T
AM S
-E ‘ t
DM R e E
us i v L
TE c c e i
CR E h o n z
R B H r a n D a D
E A n r n i S b a
G L F i d i c ‘¢ e v
1 L L e e k h t i
S 4] A D n h d
T T T T B r G R [¢]
R S u u i u e e L N
A R E s L i b [} e
T c N L c L m e r l
1 A 0 E a 0 i e L a s
0 S U ME r L n r e n [¢]
N T T .3d l g s n g n
5800-CP 5800702 894 350 39.1 77 66 172 97 154 150 178
ABSENTEE TOTALS 894 123 13.8 40 28 64 25 58 47 53
GRAND TOTALS 894 473 52.9

117 94 236 122 212 197 231
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h PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS >wHOOLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993
004 CITY OF COLFAX - CITY COUNCIL MEMBER CITY MAYOR
c
1
- TE
Y
i
c z B
0 a
Ub
N e R
ct i R F W
CIl h c o r c i M
IL h b a I 1 i
R B T - . a D e ’ n T L [
E A YM B R r o r k Y i h
G L E J u T d F n t - J a e
1 L oM - t i e n o N O m L
S 0 FB h m G r a E a a F ’ e
T T T E A r n ) v n n F
R S u CR r H T i W e - n -C a R
A R 0O m [} a n c a. r E - OM r a
T c N L a W n n h L h s LA r . L
I A 0 F n a t e a k a s FY e p
0 S U AE d r a 1 d e r e r AO L h
N T T X3 o d u L d r t X . XR L y
5500-CP 5500 668 344 51.5 137 56 87 103 123 71 77 114 126 186 1464
.65550-MB 65550/52 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENTEE TOTALS 668 57 8.5 . 25 - 8 18 11 25 12 14 23 20 32 23
GRAND TOTALS : 668 401 60.0 162 64 105 114 148 - 83 91 137 146 218 167
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2201-cp
2205-CP
2207-CP
2209-cp
2213-cp
2217-cP
2223-CP
2229-CP
2233-CP
4200-CP
4201-cp
62215-M8
62235-MB
62245-MB
62249-M8
64252-MB
64253-MB
64254-MB

PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS - scHOOLS "AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993

2201/03

2205/19
2207
2209/11
2213743
2217721
2223/25
2229/31
2233/35
4200
4201707
62215/27/37
62235
62245/47
62249/53
64252700
64253/58
64254/53

ABSENTEE TOTALS
‘GRAND TOTALS

ZO—~—APOAN—~OHMD

1068
777
981

1363

1393

1268
950

1391

1094
739
845
289

0
88
236

99 .

6
17

12604
12604

Nn—HOoOrrr>uwm

——n>ro0n

378
387
418
549
541
301
399

242.

285

. 279

178

63
148
27

1277
5894

- CcCOoOZamC -

39.3

48.6
39.4
30.7
39.4

42.7.

31.7
28.7
22.1
38.6
33.0
61.6

© 0.0

71.6
62.7
27.3

0.0 .

11.8
10.1

46.8

1380 2180 2113 2405 2292

CITY OF ROCKLIN - CITY COUNCIL MEﬁBéR

Cc
1
T
Y
C
0
1]
N
cc
I1 d
TL o L
Y h e
Mn B
OE L P K
FM B a e a- K
B e n t t e
“RE n i e h n
OR Vv r y
C e H ’ Y
K n o H L 0
L. u W i u r
IE ¢t e L n’ d
N2 o s L d e
114 156 153 161 169
84 111 165 183 133
83 141 134 165 156
76 119 167 195 153
113 307 169 159 250
102 191 202 242 196
82 93 112 113 120
70 176 121 149 165
46 71 88 103 - 71
69 133 81 96 139
67 76 118 141 72
38 83 58 59 79
0 0 0 0 0
18 .37 18 12 39
19 89 37 35 90
7 14 8 10 8
.0 0 c 0 0
I
391 382 482 581 451

=0
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PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS\ ’:r..n'l OLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION NOVEMBER 2, 1993 -

-

. N . T A
- 006 » : : CITY OF Ro;snyhg a:qgrx,;puuc;g‘nenaig
. c
1
T
Y
-
c
0
cu
IN € P
TC h a’ -
Yl a u
L r c L
R o G L i .
" E FM e e 5 J g n’ H
6 E s r o ] u T e a
1 RM a M e d e J P
s - OB D L e . i d. R- a )
T T SE . d L T a o [ Yy
R u ER - - a G c k
A - R v J y i, d 6 a c c
T N I o n é L a, i u. L r
o o L n -r m o m; n c i a
iR ¢ 35 u LE;ce - U L€ ¢ a. e ¢. s b
_ ;gf T E4¥ ® h o 54 k LS S | h b
1100-CP 1100702 ' . 32,8 .29 39 20% 116 184 103 142 55 167
1101-cP 1101/03 33.2 53 68 194 140 182 106 190 75 156
1104-¢cP 1104706 31.4 43 42 127 104 - 162 83 118 85 . 127
1105-cP 11065/11 25.3 54 .48 .48 135 151 90 157 96 137
1107-CP 1107741 27.0 28 . .37 ‘is52 85 139 73 484 9?7 155
1108<CP 1108/14 35.2 54 53 208 125 216 135 213 91 . 162
1110-cP $1106/38 34.7 29 39 182 94 167 %4 181 . 93 161
1112-cP 1112/18 . - 32.2 46 46 195 109 187 102 200 81 157
1113-cP 1113721 - . 1097 - 375 34.2- 39 .43 - 171 119 208 81 208 118 201
1116-¢€P 1116/40 S t.1118 299 26.7 40 23 163 97 139 95 172 64 143 :

1117-cP, 1117719 . . 1054 326 30.9 <42 45 * 183 109 155 .75 168 105 180~

1123-cP 1123 T 768 $:35 43 012 70 115 56 - 150- 51 116
1127-Cp 1127/29 74180, 34 25 .- 111 88 126 66 158 62 120
1131-¢F 1131745 = 996 o25% . 36 31 117 90 122 78 139 65 104
1133-cF 1133747 14617 420. 29.6 60 57 193 167 222 156 226 101 168
1135-cP 1135/89% 1169 407 34.8 41 48 - 224 459 .368 121 217 . 85 202
 1137:CP 1137/87 1339 576 43.0 - - . i54 58 - 345 213 “342 190 260 108 297
oL 1139-CP 1139749 1225 %31, 35.2 36 42 253 140 238 147 194 91 227
e 1143-CP 1143/81 1191 - 358 30.1 - 56 30 189 135 175 111 194 52 - 157 C
1183-CP 1183/85 1261.°7441 35.0 59° - 45 242 159 213 149 232 100 203
4418-€P. 41:18/20 _ 683 199 29.1 - ‘

4122-CP. 4122724
. 4126:CP 4126728
4130-CP:'4130/32
4134-CP 4134736
61151-MB 61151753 ~*°
64050-MB 64050/4150

12 63

445 i997’11529 1885 1004 1909 1027 1949
1520 6742 4590 '6426 3737 6465 3075 6186

ABSENTEE TOTALS . . 281893679 13.1
GRAND TOTALS ' 2818912543 44,
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. 1100-CP
1101-CP

. 1104-CP
.1105-CP
1107-cp
1108-cp
1110-CP
1112-cP
1113-cp
1116-cp
1117-CP
1123-cCP
1127-CP
1131-cP
1133-cp
1135-CP
1137-cp
1139-cP

- 1143-cp
1183-CP
4118-CP
4122-CP
4126-CP
4130-CP
4134-CP
61151-M8
64050-MB

PLACER.COUNTY SPéCIAL'STATE - DISTRICTS -"SCHOOLS AND MUNICIP

1100702
1101703
1104/06
1105711
1107/41 .
1108/ 14
1110738
1112718
1113721
1116740
1117/19
1123
1127/29
1131745
1133747
1135/89
1137/87
1139749
1143781
1183/85
4118720
4122724
4126728
4130732
4134736
61151/53
64050/4150

ABSENTEE TOTALS
GRAND TOTALS

967
1108

872
1283
1080
1098

884
1055
1097
1118
1054

768
1180

996
1417
1169
1339
1225
1191
1261

683

1363
1034
1430
1190
2
325

28189

n—=-orr>»w

-n>ron

317
368
273
324
292
386
307
339
375
299
326
252
273
251
420
407
576
431
358
441
199
425

373

486
248

-2
113

Asésa

‘CITY OF ROSEVILLE

“—cozmcH

32.8
33.2
31.3
25.3
27.0
35.2
34.7
32.1

34.2

26.7

30.9
32.8
23.1
25.2
29.6
34.8
43.0.
35.2
30.1
35.0
29.1
31.2
36.1

" 34.0

20.8
100.0
34.8

13.1

28189 12545 44.5

E
v
E
N
c
1y’
TE
YA
R
0
F-
RM
OE
"SA
ES
vu
IR
LE Y
L E N
EA S o
248 50
255 85
196 56
205 99
205 70
250 105
217 64
245 75
246 94
212 66
191 101
- 146 83
- 163 79
157 77
286 112
282 88
395 141
© 310 84
258 78
309 106
137 49
307 91
267 68
367 79
176 49
- 79 28
2764 688

8875 2765

5993 . 5523

E
L
. E \
- C
T
N
IA
TY
YO
R
0
F-
RM
OE
SA
ES
vu -
IR
LE Y
L E N
EB § o]
172 . 121
164 172
139 111
128 173
126 143
159 195
152 131
189 - 127
178 160
132 147
147 143
106 125
107 133
105 129
- 188 210
174 196
277 254
217 181
152 182
213 201
91 88
218 . 177
189 136
278 - 169
122 96
42 61
1826 1562

AL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993

MEASURERS A, B, C AND D

80
77

73

152
140
182
188
119
162

68
147
169
191
114

52

1436
4777

0

169
207
110
173
139
223
182
181
200
159
173
151
172
164
254
231
352
213
218
254
115
250
176
260
113

51

2010
6900

c
1B
T0
YN
D. )
]
.F-
RM
OE .
SA
ES
VU
IR
LE Y
L E N
EDS O
145 155
145 204
117 136
111 190
126 153
150 216
11 184
149 171
150 ~ 183
126 _158
126 170
92 139
89 162
75 160
179 226
155 220
218 319
198 207
145 193
170 253
90 100
160 237
146 195
238 217
122 109
58 48
1583 1895

5172 6600
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= PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRIC “- SCHOOLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993 '~/'\" '
008 - NORTH. TAHOE FIRE PROT. DISTRICT - DIRECTOR MEASURE F N
D E
- 1 L
NR NE )
OE oc
3 RC . RT
TT T.
HO ]
R B
! T8 ) TY
A R R A
H o i HD
0 P R . b c ol
R B E T e u D e h R EV
E A D i g s o r a i .
G L F o m g s n t r c F-.
I L I n y e . d h IM
S 0 R o a M . l S S a RE
T T T E h L c G l t c L -r EA -
R ) 1] n d - N a a o ) d S
A R D a l - P r v v bu
T C N I F H m i [} b i e -~ L IR
1 A 0 S a . a a ¢ t a L r e SE Y
0 s u TE L L r i t r L d o T E N
N T T .5 k e a a s -d e e n .F S 0
5904-CP 5904706 1085 358 33.0 . 76. 122 140 149 255 154 106 103 144 227 109
5908-cP 5908/10 901 281 31.2 70 114 106 115 201 93 .95 82 105 176 76
5912-CP 5912716 872 296 33.9 - 68 160 113 146 176 85 . 133 155 54 . 143 ' 59
5918-cP 5918722 1236 400 32.4 94 196 162 200 193 121¢ 159 171 96 170 117
5924-CP 5924 555 201 36.2 52 90 81 109 108 71 - T4 102 50 oo 92 46
5926-CP 5926 ‘543 156 28.7 89 47 47
65906-MB 65906/04/18 . 2 1 50.0
65916-MB 65916 4 0 0.0 . 0 0 0 -~ 0 0
65924-MB 65924/20/22 26 6 23.1
ABSENTEE TOTALS " 5224 421 8.1 98 . 225 143 168 250 155 190 204 105 ~ 259 104

GRAND TOTALS 5224 2120 40.6 505 969 805 967 1275 730 808 869 601 1156 573 .

~
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e PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS —"SCHOOLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993 i
009 NORTH TAHOE P. U. D. - DIRECTOR - SEAT 3
N
v op
R1
TR
- HE N J
C o e
R B TT r f
E A A0 m f
G L HR a r
1 L 0 e
.S 0 ‘ E- S Yy
T T T c
R S U PS h L
A R .E W a
T c N UA a -n
I A 0 .Tr 1
0 -8 U D t n
] ) N T T .3z i
5904-CcP 5904/06 ¢ 1085 358 33.0 171 162
'5908-CP 5908/10 901 281 31.2 158 97
5926-CP 5926 543 156 28.7 93 41
65910-MB 65910 4 "2 50.0 -
65916-MB 65916 'vlo ’ 0 0.0 0 0 . . -
ABSENTEE TOTALS 2537 199 7.8 106 69
GRAND TOTALS 2537 996 39.3 529 370
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A : _ _ 1
4 PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRIC - SCHOOLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993 ‘\/ )

010 - : TAHOE CITY P. U. D. - DIRECTOR - SEAT 1 & SEAT 2
TD TD
Al Al C
HR R HR
OE o . L OE
; EC n o EC P
R B. T a u T a
E -A co L i cor ~
G L IR d s IR k R -
I L T T o
s . 0 Y- M R Y- B g
T T T c e e e
R s U PS I i PS ¢ r ’
A R .En n .E h
T c N UA t k UA d K ,
1 A o Ty e .T o a ,
0 s ] D r n D h ,
N T T 1 e s .2t n - -
5912-CP 5912/16 872 296 33.9 157 112 126 147
5918-CP 5918722 1236 400 32.4 214 144 192 176
5924-CP 5924 555 201 36.2 97 80 89 91
65902-MB 65902 66 35 53.0 17 10 13 16.
65918-MB 65918712702 0 6 0.0 0 0 ] 0
65920-MB 65920/22/24 7 2 28.6
65950-MB 65950 4 1 25.0 ° i
ABSENTEE TOTALS - 2740 222 8.1 106 96 84 123
42,2 593 443 . 504 556

GRAND TOTALS 2740 1157
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PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS;;:SCHOOLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993

011 B : . SIERRA LAKES COUNTY WATER . REGISTERED VOTERS
. R
E
7 SG
11 '
ES
RT
RE
AR
E R
LD
A u
i KV G L
R B EO B e - r
E A ST o D ° i~
G L Eb u r c
I L CR a g h
S 0 0s F n e
T T T . e L
R S u . - a G u
A "R W n F a [
T N N A k r r c
1 A 0 - T L i c h
0 S u .EE 1 n i e
) N T T R3 n° k& a r
65853-MB 65853 119 58 48.7 23 33 30 35

ABSENTEE TOTALS : 119 - ) 0.0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTALS 119 58 48.7 , 23 . "33 30 35 -



o,

. ) . . -~ ) "‘:8/93 12
I ) PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRIC‘! - SCHOOLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993 ~ '

012 SIERRA LAKES COUNTY WATER ' LANDOWNERS VOTE

ZO—~—AP A A ~OM®D
N—HOrr>»w
“—cozmacH
DM-i> 7}
iy
Se«m~x3maMm TO®
7\-:1--nmvm:m::c
m -0 0 0 m@ =00 O
STeTOoOBCrE TO T ~C

- "n>0
wm

5017999-S1ERRA LAKES 87 147 180 172

~
o
-
n
-

9
ABSENTEE TOTALS 401 0 -
Q9

GRAND TOTALS 401 21 87 147 180 172
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i PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATEI - DISTRICTS .- SCHOOLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993 :
013 v : SIERRA LAKES COUNTY WATER - TOTAL VOTES
SD
11
ES
RT
RR
Al
c
LT
A u -
K- G 1
R B E B e r
E A ST o D o i
G L 0b u r c
1 L CcT a g h
S 0 OA F n e
) T T T .Lr e L
R S u a G u
A R WY n F a s
T C N AO k r r c
I A 0 1T 1 i ¢ h
0 S U EE 1 - n i K
N T T RS n k a r
65853-MB 65853 . 119 58 48.7 23 . 33 30 35
5017999-SIERRA LAKES 401 219 54.6 87 147 180 172
ABSENTEE TOTALS - 520 0 0.0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTALS 520 277 53.3 110 180 210 207
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PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE = DISTRICTS - SCHOOLS AND M

***GRAND TOTALS

PLACER COUNTY

4TH

187

4TH

18T

2ND

3RD
4TH

CONGRESSIONAL.
SENATE
ASSEMBLY .

SUPERVISORIAL 91

SUPERVISORIAL 91. .
SUPERVISORIAL 91

SUPERVISORIAL 91

SUPERVISORIAL 91

AUBURN

COLFAX

LINCOLN

'ROCKLIN

ROSEVILLE

TOWN OF LOOMIS

UNINCORPORATED AREA

ZO— A>TV AVR—OMD
“ANrPo- n—HOoOrr>»w

109288 50804
109288 50804
, 109288 50804
109288 50804
23839 10777
21353 9902
21183 10214
22121 10094

. 20792 9817

7257 3577

668 401

3454 1397
12604 5894
' 28189 12543
3397 . 1474
53719 25518

46.5

46.5

46.5

46.5

45.2
46.4

%8.2

45.6
47.2

49.3

60.0

40.4
46.8
44,5
43.4
47.5

* % STATE PROPOSITIONS - NO. 168 TO 171

o=

PH
o

W

6s

81

N

-6

LP

or

Wo

)

RE

EC Y

NT E N
18 S 0.

14939 32639
14939 32639
14939 32639
14939 32639
3224 6747
2576 6530
3285 6475
2709 6840

3145 6047

1218 2190

143 212

379 880
1569 3823
3701 7868

373 1034
7556 16632

1

M
PP

RL
OE

PM

E

N

67

9A

T

-1

o

BN

u

D8

GI Y .
EL E N
TL S (o]

14431 31787

14431 31787

14431 31787

14431 31787

3129 6537
2536 6309

3023 6481

| 2873 6406
2870 6054

1170 2139

104 238
305 935
1653 3568
3763 7422
402 989
7034 16496

RM
0A
PJ
EO
RR
T.

Y

v
TO Y
AT E

XE S

11776

11776

11776

11776

2514
1948
2554
2405
2355

1038

82

1245
3091

327
5722

0

36497
36497
36497
36497

7655
7289
7266
7275
7012

2390

274
1001
4244
8713
1100

18775

P
R
oT
PR

A

. 1N
78
1F

E
-R

PO
RF
o

PB
EA
RS
TE

Y

Y
TE Y
-AA E
"XR S

20858

20858

© 20858

20858
)
4005
3801
4429
A4372
4251

1651

126

41
2348
4817

588

10917

25942

25942

25942

25942

5778

5187

5174

5031
4772

1708

225
835
2962
6553
805
12854

S ] - 11/708/93 14
‘/a‘;l_ ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993
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014 ***ABSENTEE TOTALS

PLACER COUNTY

4TH CONGRESSIONAL
18T S;NATE

4TH ASSEMBLY

1ST SUPERVISORIAL
2ND SUPERVISORIAL
"3RD SUPERVISORIAL
4TH SUPERVISORIAL

S5TH SUPERVISORIAL

AUBURN

COLFAX

LINCOLN
»EOCKLIN
ROSEVILLE

TOWN OF LOOMIS

PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS - SCHOOLS AND MUNXC'\’LECTION, NOVEM'BER 2, 1993

91
91
91
91
91

UNINCORPORATED AREA

ZEO~ PRV AN—~OMD

109288

109288

109288

109288

23839

21353

21183

22121

20792

7257

668

3454
12604
28189

3397
53719

Nn—1orr>om

-0

13212

13212.

13212

13212

3130
2029
3245
2534
2274

1164

57

286
1277
3679
- 254
6495

‘wCco=xmc

12.1

12.1

13.1

. 9.5

15.3
11.5
10.9

16.0
8.5
8.3

10.1

13.1
7.5

12.1

LP
OR
Wo
RE
EC Y

NT E
TS S

3801

3801

3801

3801

945
500
1012
633
71

18
74
326
1075
70
1864

* * STATE PROPOSITIONS - NO.

M
PP
RL
OE
PM
E
1N
67
9A
T
-1
0
BN
U
DB
. GI
N EL
0 TL
8527 ' 3
8527 3
8527 3
8527 3
1907
1346
2072
1766
1436
729
30
179
837
2291 1
171
4290° 1

-y
E
S

707

707

707

707

931
524
887
704
661

21
66
378
132
56
721

B?SZ
8252
8252
8252

1835
1257
2108
1620
1432

748
29
‘184
742
2134
179
4236

168 10 171

VO ™UO

TO Y
AT E
XE S

2899

2899

2899

2899

716
385
746
560
492

11
54
261
879
44
1357

9677

9677

9677

9677

2236
1497
2365
1892
1687

820
40
203
927
2599
204
4884

o1
PR

N
7s
1F
-R

PO
RF

PB
EA

RS
TE

TE Y
AA E
XR §

5480

5480

5480

5480

1191

779
1372
1130
1008

17
.87
511
1484
100
2770

11/08/93

6625
6625
6625 .
6625

1618
1036
1656
1227
1088

581
31
161
636
1841
138
3237

15
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‘, PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS - SCHOOLS AND 'N ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993 | N

014 * * STATE PROPOSITIONS - NO. 168 TO 171
p p
R R
] oT
P PR
P 1 s A
R M 1c . N
0 PP TH 78
PH - RL 00 1F
-0 OE ) 0 ' E
1 PM -L -R
6s E s 7
R B 81 N P. PO
E A N 67 RM . RF
G L -G 9A OA 0
1 L . T . PJ PB
s 0 LP ~1 EO EA
T T T oR 0 RR RS
R S . u .HO BN T. TE
A R J U Y Y,
T [+ N RE DB v Y
1 A 4] EC Y . Gl Y T0 Y TE Y-
o] S u NT E N EL E N AT E N AA E N
N T T 1S s 0 TLs 0 XE S 0 XR S 0
1100-CcP 1100/02 967 317 32.8 88 203 100 180 77 221 133 154
1101-cP 1101/03 1108 368 33.2 83 262 80 263 73 276 158 178
1104-CP 1104706 872 274 31.4 94 162 - 84 166 72 190 93 161
1105-cP 1105711 1283 324 25.3 126 179 98 © 194 70 235 117 180
1107-CP 1107741 1080 292 27.0 102 170 91 175 81 196 119 144
1108-cP 1108714 1098 386 35.2 1264 231° 122 224 90 279 141 219
1110-CP 1110/38 884 307 34.7 93 191 103 176 70 216 - 110 172
1112-cp 1112718 1055 340 32.2 97 222 108 202 95 231, 134 184
1113-¢cp 1113/21 1097 375 34.2 141 193 126 190 115 226 129 199
1116-CP 1116740 1118 299 26.7 97 181 91 173 69 207 126 144
1117-cP 1117719 1054 326 30.9 94 194 78 195 77 217 106 176
1123-cp 1123 768 252 32.8 86 145 55 165 63 171 79 144
1127-cp 1127729 ° . 1180 273 23.1 102 141 84 151 79 167 92 142
1131-¢P 1131745 996 251 25.2 73 163 62 167 51 183 .70 158
1133-CP 1133747 1417 420 29.6 122 268 107. 274 90 311 133 254
1135-¢cp 1135789 1169 407 34.8 105 276 128 234 96 293 157  207-
1137-cP 1137/87 : 1339 576 43.0 146 397 155 374 137 413 - 234 292
1139-cp- 1139749 1225 431 35.2 138 264 140 247 114 290 166 227
1143-cP 1143781 1191 358 30.1 99 234 103 218 . 98 244 122- 207
1170-cP 1170 354 128 36.2 37 89 25 98 25 101 40 82
1183-cP 1183/85 1261 441 "35.0 97 322 147 263 84 338 165 247
1601-CP 1601703 794 295 37.2 71 218 64 223 . 47 239 119 164
1605-cP 1605 T 295 115 39.0 41 . 70 26 85 14 97 34 77
2001-cP 2001703 - 1067 340 -31.9 85 211 57 228 46 248 92 199
2005-CP 2005707 1085 336 31.0 105 199 85 217 85 226 95 208
2009-CP 2009711 1045 302 28.9 88 200 70 215 66 224 88 196
2071-cp 2071 520 183 35.2 40 133 32 138 24 149 52 120
2073-CP 2073775 804 262 32.6 57 178 52 176 40 198 89 144
2201-cp 2201703 1068 420 39.3 104 278 111 261 . 83 305 163 206
2205-CP 2205719 777 378 48.6 104 242 105 226" 85 266 167 176
2207-CP 2207 981 387 39.4 88 278 119 240 84 284 166 198
. 1
2209-CP 2209/11 1363 418 30.7 111 291 100 291 88 315 184 214
2213-CP 2213743 1393 549 39.4 143 365 157 335 125 394 209 289
2217-cp 2217/21 1268 541 42.7 122 369 164 309 113 399 232 249
2223-Cp 2223/25 950 301 31.7 81 200 75 207 47 242 11 172 : ’
2229-CP 2229731 1391 399 28.7 153 195 115 219 92 253 139 204
2233-cp 2233/35 1094 242 22.1 76 137 67 137 58 158 90 119
2601-CP 2601703 1124 354 31.5 78 252 66 257 50 281 94 235
2701-cp 2701 565 223 39.5 51 - 148 55 141 39 159 70 126
2705-cp 2705 673 264 39.2 74 177 61 180 58 195 116 135
2801-cp 280703/0Z— 147 425 37.1 115 293 112 283 © 83 333, 80 221
2P 2903705 “B11 341 42.0 124 201 i00 217 83 249 . ”’}TET??
3400-CP 3400718720 1208 484 40.1 124 347 153 299 137 338 229 235
3401-CP 3401703 1250° 348 27.8 142 182 125 191 108 221 161 159
3402-CP 3402/06 1353 407 30.1 150. 243 147 235 136 253 189 199
3405-CP 3405/07 865 350 40.5 117 217 120 207 105 227 155 174
3408-CP 3408710 926 307 33.2 132 164 125 161 112 186 161 130
3412-CP 3412714716 1407 378 26.9 144 210 133 203 123 236 182 162
3470-CP 3470 480 168 35.0 64 97 40 120 . 37 127 69 93

3471-CP 347173601 1141 283 24.8 88 184 ’ 87 180 ) 81 190 114, 149
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S PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS - SCHOOLS AND MUNI! ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993
014 * %« STATE PROPOSITIONS - NO. 168 7O 171
P P
R R
0 or
P PR
P 1 S. A
R M 1c N
[} PP 7R 7s
- PH RL 00 1F
0 OE 0 E
1 PM -L -R
6S E s ’
R B 81 1L P. PO
E A N 6T RM RF
G L -G 9A 0A .0
I L T. PJ PB
S © 0. Lp -1 EO EA
T T T OR 0 RR RS
R S u wo BN T. TE
A : R J u Y Y
- T c N RE DB v Y
1 A 0 EC Y GI.Y T0 Y TE Y
.0 s u NT E N EL E N AT E N AA E N
N T T TS § 0 TL S o) XE S 0 XR § 0
3472-CP 347273800 1249 390 31.2 146 234 130 235 114 261 190 184
3600-CP 3600/02 948 334 35.2 98 224 100 219 71 252 146 170
3603-cP 3603705 1130 306 27.1 106 193 89 202 g2 217 125 169
3604-CP 360473900 1194 439 36.8 143 278 129 283 107 314 203 209
3607-Cp 3607709725 1177 383 32.5 131 231 119 237 93 274 -163 200
3611-CP 3611/3613 1070 232 21.7 90 133 61 158 59 166 93 128
3615-cP 3615/17 1069 278 26.0 76 188 74 182 50 221 - 97 167
3619-CP 3619721727 1152 410 35.6 143 246 112 271 104 2N 186 204
3705-cP 3705 703 252 35.8 66 177 62 175 48 196 97 142
3709-cP 3709711 1232 442 35.9 - 108 313 122 292 85 341 182 228
3801-CP 3801 694 254 36.6 74171 71 169 55 190 90 149
4118-cP 4118720 683 199 29.1 76 112 68 107 46 141 84 100
4122-CP 4122724 1363 426 31.3 111 282 103 285 95 306 173 222
4126-CP 4126728 1034 373 36.1 113 227 127 197 110 231 144 189
4130-CP 4130/32 1430 486 34.0 120 319 ° 151 265 153 296 210 221
4134-CP 4134736 1190 248 20.8 76 155 78 141 78. 154 97 126
4170-CP 4170/4376 1258 394 31.3 113 261 126 238 99 287 189 183
4172-CP 4172788 981 275 28.0 71 190 67 181 61 199 127 128
4180-CP 4180 332 120 36.1 33 84 29 83 33 84 60 54
4200-CP 4200 739 285 38.6 68 198 70 190 62 208 121 143
T 4201-CP 4201707 845 279 33.0 97 155 74 170 65 192 98 145
4300-CP 4300 399. 157 39.3 43 112 42 111 38 115 74 76 -
4301-cp 4301713 836 252 30.1 67 176 63 176 57 187 102 141
4303-CP 4303707 971 323 33.3 86 224 97 209 86 225 121 182
4311-CP 4311 646 217 33.6 48 156 61 143 48 162 85 118
4370-CP 4370/72/74 1120 437 39.0 125 294 129 284 87 332 191 225
4604-CP 4604706 1335 447 33.5 138 293 134 290 101 334 205 222
4608-CP 4608/10 793 316 39.8 76 232 75 224 64 242 142 159
4612-CP 4612716 959 313 32.6 85 206 85 202 68 230 138 154
4614-CP 4614726 859 272 31.7 60 202 75 183 72 194 129 131
4618-CP 4618724 903 295 32.7 79 200 83 191 77 211 132 145
4620-CP 4620722 1120 363 32.4 122 229 103 235 102 251 170 172
5500-CP 5500 668 344 51.5 125 182 83 209 77 234 109 194
5570-CP 5570 533 191 35.8 52 125 48 125 42 143 81 97
5571-CP-5571/73 969 339 35.0 109 213 101 216 68  258¢ 143 175
5600-CP 5600/12 1273 506 39.7 122 365 144 340 .90 406 231 257
5602-CP 5602725610 ‘986 295 29.9 94 192 60 219 49 -240 96 184
5608-CP 5608 718 254 35.4 78 165 65 168 54 190 94 147
5623-CP 5623 - 355 102 28.7 21 77 23 73 22 76 36 58
5700-CP 5700701 1118 440 39.4 137 283 118 294 89 341 189 229
5702-CP 5702704 1091 290 26.6 g2 201 75 199 64 223 111 168
5703-CP 5703/05 1058 416 39.3. 136 263 131 260 98 301 172 220
5711-cP 5711713 1004 332 33.1 102 216 115 200 85 238 156 157
5800-CP 5800/02 894 350 39.1 126 190 95 209 86 234 134 169
5804-CP-5804/05 830 337 40.6 110 218 92 227 75 254 170 157
5901-cP 5901/07 1341 532 39.7° 176 331 149 336 123 390 233 264
5904-CP 5904706 - 1085 358 33.0 119 215 1046 214 106 235 142 183
5905-CP 5905/09 959 377 39.3 125 238 131 228 96 273 190 170
5908-CP 5908/10 901 281 31.2 86 164 87 156 79 176 135 103
5912-cP 5912/16 872 296 33.9 113 144 106 141 107 165 157 100
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PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS - SCHOOLS AND MUNIC

ELECTION, NOVVEHBER’ 2, 1993

11/08/93

18

0.0

* * STATE PROPOSITIONS - NO. 168 TO 171
P P
R R
0 oT
P PR
P 1 S A
R M 1C N
0 PP 7H 78
PH RL 00 1F
0 Ot o} E
1u PM -L ~R
. 68 E S
R B 81 N P. PO
E A . N 67 RM RF
G L -G 9A OA- 0
1 L T Pd P8
- S 0 LP -1 EO EA
T T T OR s} RR RS
R S u wo BN T. TE
A R J u Y Y
T c N RE bB v Y
1 A 0. EC :Y GI Y T0 Y TE Y
o] S 1y) NT E N EL E N AT E N AA E N
N T T s s o] TL S [s] XE S 1] XR S 0
5918-CP.5918/22 1236 398 32.2 132 212 . 127 199 127 234 163 176
N 5920-CP 5920/02 724 219 30.2 93 - 104 87 102 85 120 107 84
5924-CP 5924 - 555 201 36.2 66 114 48 120 54 125 96 70
5926-CP 5926 ' 543 156 28.7 52 94 46 93 46 102 - 71 70
61151-MB 61151/53 2 2 100.0 m
61651-MB 61651/53/55 47 18 38.3
61657-MB 61657/59 185 - 72 38.9 17 53 15 53 10 60 26 - 42
62013-MB 62013/51/53 257 133 51.8 27 91 27 21 20 100 49 71
62091-MB 62091795 126 60 47.6 9 44 12 39 5 50 28 26
62093-MB 6209372191 67 24 35.8 3 21 6 18 6 18 10 13
62215-MB 62215/27/37 289 178 61.6 37 116 49 104 28 130 68 86
62235-MB 62235 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62239-MB 62239 38 24 63.2 .7 15 6 16 1 21 10 12
e 62261-MB 622461/91 253 125 __49.4 35 83 14 76, 1.7 9.9, &7 49
62245-MB 62245747 N 88 63 71.6 14 45 13 39 15 43 21 36
62249-MB 62249/53 236 148 62.7 .36 99 50 9 110
62295-MB 62295/39 8 7 87.5
62297-MB 62297/2091 [ 2 50.0
62370-MB 62370/2653 107 45 42.1
62655-MB 62655/61 71 33 46.5
62707-MB62707 75 38 50.7
62805-MB 62805/09/11 <= 11) 276 54.0
62851-MB 62851/52/53 7 38.9
62857-MB 62857/59 6 8 133.3
62900-MB 62900/51 73 37 50.7
63404-MB 63404/51 173 96 55.5
63453-MB 63453/55 75 43 57.3
63490-MB 6349073623 292 149 51.0
63701-MB 63701/3805 270 172 63.7
63707-MB 63707 78 49 62.8
63903-MB 63903 - ’ 47 15 31.9
64050-HB 64050/4150 325 113 34.8
64072-MB 64072/90/92 - 276 125 45.3
64170-HB 6417074270 89 40 44.9
64174-MB 64174/76/78 432 211 48.8 .
64182-MB 64182/84/86 248 141 56.9
64192-MB 6419274250 7 3 42.9
64252-MB 64252/00 99 27 27.3
64253-MB 64253758 6 0 0.0
64254-MB 64254/53 17 2 11.8
64272-MB 64272/90 105 46 43.8
64292-MB 64292 5 5 100.0
64293-HB 64293/92 ' 9 5 55.6
64305-MB 64305709 323 156 48.3
64350-MB 64350/51/52 45 24 53.3
646353-MB 64353/54/56 113 58 51.3
64355-MB 64355/57/59 14 8- 57.1
64358-MB 64358760 50 25 50.0
64602-MB 64602/50 . 162 94 58.0
65550-MB 65550/52 ' 0 0
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65590-MB
65610-MB
65802-MB
65806-MB
65853-MB
65890-MB
65902-M8
65904-MB
65906-MB
65910-MB
65912-MB
65916-MB
65918-M8B
65920-MB
65922-M8B
65924-MB
65950-MB
65952-M8B

11

PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS - >.rdOOLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993

65590/5751
65610

5802
65806/51/53
65853
6589075902
65902
65904710
65906/04/18
65910
65912718
65916
65918/12/02
65920/22/24
65922/24
65924/20/22
65950
65952/50/54

ABSENTEE TOTALS
GRAND TOTALS

R B
E A
G L
I L
s o
T T
R s
A
T c
1 A
-0 S
N T
157 - 95
0 0
1 1
215 108
119 58
24 13
66 35
79 40
2 1
4 2
12 6
4 -0
0 -0
7 2
28 13
26 6
4 1
331 148

109288 13212
109288 50804

* * STATE PROPOSITIONS - NO.

3801 8527
14939 32639

56

3707 8252
14431 31787

168 10 171

TO RO

XE S o

18 73

2899 9677
11776 36497

42 42

5480 6625
20858 25942

3w

W

19
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**%GRAND TOTALS

PLACER COUNTY

4TH

4TH

CONGRESSIONAL

SENATE

ASSEMBLY

SUPERVISORIAL 91

SUPERVISORIAL 91

SUPERVISORIAL 91

SUPERVISORIAL 91 -

SUPERVISORIAL 91

AUBURN

COLFAX

LINCOLN

ROCKLIN

ROSEVILLE

TOWN OF LOOMIS

UNINCORPORATED AREA

R B
E A
G L
1 L
s 2}
T T
R S-
A

T- c
1 A
o] S
N T

109288 50812

109288 50812

109288 50812

. 109288 50812

23839 10778
21353 9908
21183 10214
22121 10095
20792 9817

7257 3577

668 400
3454 1400
12604 5894
28189 12545
3397 1474

53719 25522

vox™vT

N~ -

uomr>v

&T

A
ux
SE
ES

»m-<

i PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS - SCHOOLS AND MUNICI

LECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993

* * STATE PROPOSITIONS - NO. 172 TO 174

25474 23766

25474 23766

25474 23766

25474 23766

5587

4751
5228
5088
4820

1930

218
672
3043
6674
735
12202

4793
4838
4755
4738
4642

1556

167
681
2657
5406
710

12589

p
R1
OoN
PG

18
7
34

16106

16106

16106

31857

31857

31857

16106 31857

3325
2847
3546
3083
3305

1341

144
421
1795
3944
431
8030

6704
6516
6174
6510
5953

2054

223
908
3737
7727
978
16230

DA
UL -
c
AC
TH
10
oly
NC E
.E 8

15903
15903

- 15903

15903

3101

3132
3160
3368
3142

1082

18

414
1817
3645

8364

34354
34354
34354
34354

7526
6669
6972
6641
6546

2459

276
973
4015
8730
997
16904

11/08/93
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\ PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS - SCHOOLS AND MUNIC

015 ***ABSENTEE TOTALS

PLACER COUNTY

4TH CONGRESSIONAL

1ST SENATE

4TH ASSEMBLY

1ST SUPERVISORIAL 91
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91
3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91
4TH ‘SUPERVISORIAL 91

5TH SUPERVISORIAL 91

AUBURN
COLFAX

-LINCOLN .
ROCKLIN
"ROSEVILLE

_TOWN OF LOOMIS

UNINCORPORATED AREA

R |:}
E A
G L
1 L
S 0
T T
R S
A

T c
1 A
[ S
N T

109288 13220

109288 13220

109288 13220

109288 13220

23839 3133
21353 2032
21183 3245
22121 2536

20792 2274

7257 1164

668 56
3454 289
12604 1277
28189 3684
3397 254

- 53719 6496

~N = O™

~n

w
m
" m=<

6405

6405

6405

6405

1595

923
1619
1196
1072

591

134
624
1908
122
2998

* * STATE PROPOSITIONS - NO.

o=

6403

6403

6403

6403

1409
1039
1549
1268
1138

541
27
149
612
1638
126
3310

4086

4086

4086

927
587
,1077
745
750

425
25
91

397

1108
70
1970

8393

8393

8393

8393

1967
1316
2005
1680
1425

681
29
177
803
2319
177
4207

LECTION, NOVEMBER 2,

172 10 174
P
R
0
P
1
7P
4A
R
-E
N
ET
DA
uL
c
AC
TH
10
o1y
NC E N
.E'S o]
4115 8948
4115 8948
4115 8948
4115 8948
899 2193
631 1371
953 2262
860 1648
772 1474
343 806
18 37
81 204 ’
405 855
1077 2561
94 157
2097 4328

1993

11/08/93

21



“ ! PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS - SCHOOLS AND MUNIQ’ELECTION, NOVEMBER 2, 1993
N\ .

015

1100-cp
1101-CP
1104-CpP
1105-¢cP
1107-¢cP

1108-Cp’

1110-cpP
1112-¢cp
1113-cp
1116-cp
1117-¢cp
1123-cp
1127-cp
1131-CP
1133-CP
1135-cp
1137-cp
1139-Ccp
1143-CP
1170-cp
1183-Ccp
1601-Cp
1605-CP
2001-CP
2005-CP
2009-cP
2071-cp
2073-cp
2201-cP
2205-CP
2207-cp

2209-Cp
2213-cp
2217-CP
2223-cp
2229-Cp
2233-Cp
2601-CP
2701-CP
2705-CP
2801-CP
2903-CP
3400-CP
3401-CP
3402-CP
3405-cp
3408-Cp
3412-Cp
3470-cp
3471-cp

1100/02
1101703
1104706
1105711
1107741
1108/14
1110/38
1112718
1113721
1116740
1117719
1123
1127/29
1131745
1133747
1135/89
1137/87
1139749
1143781
1170
1183785
1601703
1605
2001703
2005707
2009711
2071
2073775
2201703
2205/19
2207

2209/11
2213/43
2217721
2223/25
2229/31
2233/35
2601/03
2701
2705
2801/03/07
2903/05
3400718/20
3401703
3402/06
3405/07
3408/10
3412714716
3470
347173601

EZQm-{>OX~AN—~DOMD

0
o
-

1108
872
1283
1080
1098
884
1055
1097
1118
1054
768
1180
996
1617
1169
1339
1225
1191
354
1261
794
295

1067

1085
1045
520
804
1068
777
981

1363
1393

1268

950
1391
1094
1124

565

673

1147

811
1208
1250
1353

865

926
1407

480
1141

nN—OoOr-rr>wm

“uro

368
273
324
292
386
307
339
375
299
326
252
273
251

420
407
576
431

358
128
441

295
115
340
336
302
183
262
420

- 378

387

418
549
541
301
399
242
354
223
264
425

341

484
348
407
350
307
378
168
283

L] N~ - vOoO™®Yo

[Z 0 a7 )

173
180
151
171
157
193
168
179
206
165
183
129
146
110
208
217
292
245
182

247
130

63
167
180
138

73
104
213
194
200

218
297
268
155
213
141
147

92
131
190

146,

261
194
226
198

182

223
79
145

* * STATE PROPOSITIONS - NO. 172 TO 174

134
173
113
147
122
184
126
149
145
124
131
110
106
-130
196
179
266
171
164

186
159

158
139
161
107
148
190
167
178

194
228
255
141
165
206
126
125
221
186
216
144

173 .

140
119
143

132

P
R1

ON |

PG

18
7

.34

210
189
177
184
143
146
162
276
265
363
256
242

298 -

230

229
218
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130
186
254
227
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287
361
371
208
210
142
276
162
178
282
211
315
174
227
214
158
195

167

vox'v

\

214
244
194

241.
. 207

283
221
246
282
200
245
186
199

175,

288
254
387
282
263

90
307
173

242
243
192
131
164
292
275
244

264
390
363
202
285
169
222
151

74

274
214
297
247
288
224
216
274
113
191

11708793
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3472-CP 3472/3800 1249 390 205 176 151 226 109 . 279
.3600-CP 3600702 948 - 334 157 169 109  210. 127 206
3603-CP 3603705 1130 306 163 138 15 179 111 193
3604-CP 360473900 1194 . 439 236 195 140 276 138 296
3607-CP 3607/09/25 1177 383 227 153 155 210 109 273 -
3611-CP 3611/3613 1070 232 125 163 97 127 73 157
3615-CP 3615717 1069 278 137 133 87 182 88 186
3619-CP 3619/21/27 1152 410 204 198 146 247 126 280
3705-CP 3705 - 703 252 16 132 78 161 78 173
3709-CP 3709/11 1232 442 196 232 126 286 158 279
3801-CP 3801 694 254 114 129 68 170 69 183
4118-CP 4118720 683 199 114 79 66 117 63 135
4122-CP 4122/24 1363 425 230 180 119 283 151 270
4126-CP 4126728 1034 373 225 128 109 231 110 257
4130-CP 4130732 T1430 486 T 283 185 155 294 138 345
4134-CP 4134/36 1190 248 144 98 95 137 80 166
4170-CP 417074376 1258 394 199 186 120 258 134 257
4172-CP 4172/88 981 275 129 135 84 174 91 183
"4180-CP 4180 332 120 65 53 30 86 53 67
4200-CP 4200 739 285 137 137 77192 101 182
4201-CP 4201/07 845 279 147 123 110 152 74 203
4300-CP 4300 399 157 75 80 52 98 51105
4301-CP 4301/13 836 252 126 121 80 161 71 180.
4303-CP 4303/07 971 323 164 155 90 218 94 227
4311-CP 4311 646 217 103 109 57 150 81 132
4370-CP 4370/72/74 1120 437 217 216 132 291 129 306
4604-CP 4604706 1335 447 226 217 137 294 175 272
4608-CP 4608710 793 316 129 181 81 225 135 181
4612-CP 4612716 959 - 313 148 154 101 192 92 218
4614-CP 4614726 859 272 132 138 83 181 100 . 171
4618-CP 4618724 903 295 158 132 100 182 109 186,
4620-CP 4620/22 1120 363 189 163 123 222 110 250
5500-CP 5500 668 344 ©190 140 119 194 100 239
5570-CP 5570 533 191 87 102 52 132 66 124
5571-CP 5571/73 969 339 186 145 112 203 127 208
5600-CP 5600/12 - 1273 506 250 246 131 362 161 338
5602-CP 560275610 986 295 123 167 91 195 76 217
5608-CP 5608 718 254 2140 104 74 162 54 198
5623-CP 5623 355 102 44 56 34 63 44 58
5700-CP 5700701 1118 440 214 21 157 . 258 163 275
5702-CP 5702/04 1091 290 143 140 82 197 97 188
5703-CP 5703/05 1058 416 219 ‘185 151 247 116 296
5711-CP 5711/13 1004 332 172 152 116 200 105 226
-5800-CP 5800702 894 350 176 162 129 202 108 238
5804-CP 5804/05 830 337 160 172 104 223 135 198
5901-CP 5901/07 1341 532 280 241 186 320 175 355
5904-CP 5904/06 1085 358 159 183 122 213 1264 233
5905-CP 5905709 959 377 186 189 136 232 133 244
5908-CP 5908/10 901 281 138 128 104 157 86 189
5912/16 872 296 153 120 109 144 91 197

. “‘f



015 ¥ * * STATE PROPOSITIONS- NO. 172 TO 174
P
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5918-Cp 5918/s22 1236 398 199 165 150 206 102 285
5920-CP 5920702 724 219 114 78 91 103 53 155
5924-CP 5924 555 201 96 90 . 70 112 52 144
5926-CP 5926 543 156 69 82 564 - 94 48 106
61151-u8 8115153 2 2 R
61651-MB 61651/53/55 47 18 7 1
61657-MB 61657/59 185 72 33 38 17 53 15 56
62013-MB 62013/51/53 257 133 53 74 44 85 40 92
62091-MB 62091/95 126 63 34 29 18 44 37 26
62093-MB 6209372191 67 24 12 12 4 19 8 16
62215-MB 62215/27/37 289 178 93. 78 54 113 46 128
62239-MB 62239 38 24 [ 16 9 13 10 14
6224 1-MB 62241/91 253 125 53 68 39 79. 34 93
62245-MB 62245747 88 63 35 28 i5 45 18 45
62249-MB 62249/53 236 148 91 53 39 100 50 98
§3507-W 62297720 i s ]
62297-MB 6229772091 4 2
62370-MB 62370/2653 107 45 17 26 17 27 16 28
62655-MB 62655761 71 33 1 21 - 5 27 11 20
62707-MB62707 ° ~ 75 38 18 19 - 14 23 - 16 22
62805-MB 62805709711 511 276 104 15 70 191 92 176
62857-MB 62857/59 6 8 .
62900-MB 62900751 73 37 21 15 6 31 1 36
63404-MB 63404/51 173 96 34 58 29 62 23 72
63453-M8B 63453/55 75 43 21 22 13 28 8 35
63490-MB 6349073623 292 149 53 92 46 .95 53 95
63701-MB 63701/3805 270 172 84 88 45 123 62 110
63707-M8 63707 78 49 17 32 14 33 18 30
63903-M8 63903 47 15 12 2 8 7 2 13
64050-MB 64050/4150 325 113 66 42 32 77 34 76
64072-M8 64072/90/92 276 125 53 70 37 81 53 70
64170-MB 6417074270 89 40 21 17 12 26 14 25
64174-MB 64174/76/78 432 211 102 101 71 131 86 121
Ceroams eeroreme o7 M4 e
64192-M8B 6419274250 7 3 .
64252-MB 64252/00 99 27 .
64253-MB 64253/58 6 0
64254-MB 64254/53 17 2
64272-MB 64272/90 105 46
64292-M8B 64292 H 5
64293-MB 64293792 9 5
64305-MB 64305/09 323 156
64350-MB 64350/51/52 45 24
selaa oMb cussIMise MR 5 e
64355-MB 64355/57/59 14 8
64358-MB 64358/60 50 . 25 12 = 13 5 20 10 15
64602-MB 64602/50 162 94 47 43 26 63 31 61
65590-MB 65590/5751 157 95 49 42 - 33 56 20 74
65802-M8 5802 1 1 .
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65806-M8
65853-MB
65890-MB
65902-MB
65904 -MB
65906-MB
65910-MB
65912-MB
65916-MB
65920-M8
65922-MB
65924 -MB
65950-MB
65952-MB

PLACER COUNTY SPECIAL STATE - DISTRICTS

65806/51/53
65853
65890/5902
65902
65904710
65906/04/18
65910
65912718
65916
65920/22/24
65922724
65924 /20722
65950 .
65952/50/54

ABSENTEE TOTALS
GRAND TOTALS

R B
E A
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1 L
s’ o]
T T
"R S
A
T c
1 A
o} S
N T
215 108
119 58
24 13
66 35
79 40
2 1
4 . 2
12- 6
4 0
4 2
28 13
26 6
4 1
331 148
0 13220

109288 50812

Ed

\

. ~~HOOLS AND MUNICIPAL ELECTION,

<. * % STATE PROPOSITIONS - NO. 172 TO 174

. NN = 90XV

mumr>w

6405 6403
25474 23766
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4086 .8393
16106 31857

4115 8948
- 15903 34354
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016 . ’ SQUAW VALLEY COUNTY WATER : MEASURE E
) f
q )
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U w 1
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1 A 0 TE Y
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5920-CP 5920/02 462 140 30.3 12 126
65610-MB 65610 0 0 0.0 0 0
65902-MB 65902 ) ) 66 35 53.0 8 23
ABSENTEE TOTALS 528 27 5.1 2. 25
GRAND TOTALS 528 202 38.3 22 174
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017 . ) . TRUCKEE DONNER REC. & PARK - _ 'MEASURE K
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65950-MB 65950 4 1 25.0 [
65952-MB 65952/50/54 331 148 44.7 87 61
ABSENTEE TOTALS : 335 0 0.0 0 -0
4.5 87 62

GRAND TOTALS - 335 149 4





